
24 Teams 8 Byes MIXED PAIRS KNOCKOUT 2024
Played by :

May 28th June 30th July 30th  Aug 19th
Finals Weekend 7th and 8th 

Sep

Draw 

Number

Fred Sole

Patricia Sole

James Humphries

Barbara Williams

Gerald Ockwell

Susan Ockwell

Steve Robinson

Becky Robinson

Les Whiting

Lyla Horley

Mike Burrows

Gilly Wilson

Brian Vine

Paula Jamieson

Jim Tank

Sandra Tank

Colin Jeffery

Brenda Agombar

Alan Linehan

June Linehan

Coln Bell
11

6

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10



Denise Jarvis

Barry Cooper

Carol Cooper

Ken Vivash

Cheryl Williams

Ron Dunn

Maggs Dunn

Ken Hilton

Sharon Leigh

Kenny Kendrick

Maureen Kendrick

Winners

Brian Goodman

Rosie Taylor

Brian Goodman

Rosie Taylor

Ian Johnston

Sue Johnston

Ian Johnston `

Sue Johnston

Mark Willoughby

Doreen Willoughby

Mark Willoughby

Doreen Willoughby

Mick Dodge

Carol Dodge

Mick Dodge

11

Bye

Bye

Bye

18

19

20

17

12

13

14

15

16



Carol Dodge

John Hewett

Peark Macintyre

John Hewett

Peark Macintyre

Robin Saggers

Christine Peagram

Robin Saggers

Christine Peagram

Peter Davies

Susan Murray Peter Davies

Susan Murray

Tony Grainger

Corol Jones Tony Grainger

Corol Jones

Reserves

1 Arthur Lucas

2 Ken Hammond

24

Bye

23

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

21

22


